FEATURES
Input optical wavelength: 1550nm
Optical automatic gain control (AGC), -6 to +2dBm
Laser type; Burst mode FP or DFB
Output wavelength: 1610nm, 1310nm or CWDM
Optional PON pass through port
Downstream bandwidth: 54/85/105 MHz to 1002 MHz
Upstream bandwidth: 5MHz to 42/65/85 MHz

Ordering Information
Note: LB-ON-400AC has PON pass thru port
LB-ON-300AC ONU ORDERING MATRIX
Fwd
Output Level
Return
Input Level
Laser
Type
Tx Power
Optical
Connector
Tx
wavelength
Sub Split Power Adapter
LB-ON-300AC − XX XX − X − X − XX − XX − XX − XX
LB-ON-400AC 18 = 18dbmv 20= 20dbmv F= FP 1= 1mw SA= SC/APC 31= 1310nm 45= 42/54 00= None
20= 20dbmv 25= 25dbmv D=DFB 2= 2mw SU= SC/UPC 47= 1470nm 68= 65/85 01= North America
25= 25dbmv 30= 30dbmv 3= 3mw FA= FC/APC 49= 1490nm 81= 85/105 02= Europe
35= 35dbmv FU= FC/UPC 51= 1510nm
53= 1530nm
55= 1550nm
57= 1570nm
59= 1590nm
61= 1610nm
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
	LB-ON-300AC/400AC
CUSTOMER PREMISE RFoG ONU